
278 St Columb Major - Truro College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/11/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

St Columb Major, Trelawney Parc (E-bound)
St Columb Road, Co-op (opp)
Fraddon, Westbourne Terrace (opp)  arr
Fraddon, Westbourne Terrace (opp)  dep
Summercourt, London Inn (SW-bound)
Penstraze, Three Spires (opp)
Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)

Col
0800
0810
0813
0817
0820
0845
0901

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

278 Truro College - St Columb Major

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/11/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)
Penstraze, Three Spires (NW-bound)
Summercourt, Beaconside (NW-bound)
Fraddon, Westbourne Terrace (NE-bound)  arr
Fraddon, Westbourne Terrace (NE-bound)  dep
St Columb Road, Co-op (W-bound)
St Columb Major, Old Cattle Market (N-bound)

Col
1625
1638
1703
1708
1709
1711
1720

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days
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