

**278****St Columb Major - Truro College**

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/11/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

**Mondays to Fridays**

Service Restrictions	Col
St Columb Major, Trelawney Parc (E-bound)	0800
St Columb Road, Co-op (opp)	0810
Fraddon, Westbourne Terrace (opp)	arr 0813
Fraddon, Westbourne Terrace (opp)	dep 0817
Summercourt, London Inn (SW-bound)	0820
Penstraze, Three Spires (opp)	0845
Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)	0901

**Saturdays**

no service

**Sundays**

no service

**Bank Holidays**

no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

**278****Truro College - St Columb Major**

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/11/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

**Mondays to Fridays**

Service Restrictions	Col
Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)	1625
Penstraze, Three Spires (NW-bound)	1638
Summercourt, Beaconside (NW-bound)	1703
Fraddon, Westbourne Terrace (NE-bound)	arr 1708
Fraddon, Westbourne Terrace (NE-bound)	dep 1709
St Columb Road, Co-op (W-bound)	1711
St Columb Major, Old Cattle Market (N-bound)	1720

**Saturdays**

no service

**Sundays**

no service

**Bank Holidays**

no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days